Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.63
2:32.06
2:32.99
2:40.74
2:57.08
2:58.57
3:02.40

3:29.34

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:32.06
2:31.63
2:32.99
2:40.74
2:57.08
2:58.57
3:02.40
3:29.34

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
398
391
337
252
246
231
152

WA Pts

398
402
391
337
252
246
231

152

Round

m I I

Round

H
F

I T m I

Date

08/04/18
30/07/18
06/01/18
25/03/17
16/05/15
04/04/15
15/06/14
14/07/13

Date

30/07/18
08/04/18
06/01/18
25/03/17
16/05/15
04/04/15
15/06/14
14/07/13

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

City of Bristol International Open Meet

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Beckenham Easter International Open 2015

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

Hengrove Park
Swansea
Hengrove
Aldershot
Luton

Crystal Palace
Crawley

Portsmouth

Venue

Swansea
Hengrove Park
Hengrove
Aldershot
Luton

Crystal Palace
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Maxwell
Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Maxwell

Ealing

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Maxwell
Maxwell
Maxwell

Ealing

Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



