Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Burton - (851203) - Swansea University SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.63	402	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Maxwell	1
2:32.06	398	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wycombe Dist	1
2:32.99	391	F	06/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Maxwell	1
2:40.74	337	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Maxwell	3
2:57.08	252	F	16/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
2:58.57	246	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
3:02.40	231	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
3:29.34	152	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.06	398	Н	30/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Wycombe Dist	1
2:31.63	402	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Maxwell	1
2:32.99	391	F	06/01/18	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Maxwell	1
2:40.74	337	Н	25/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Maxwell	3
2:57.08	252	F	16/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Ealing	1
2:58.57	246	Н	04/04/15	Beckenham Easter International Open 2015	Crystal Palace		1
3:02.40	231	Н	15/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
3:29.34	152	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS